

11177C bill
9 17,18,000-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XIV-Form No. 1					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B	D	
Memo of Payment					
S.D.D.		85900-			2131200
T. F. Id.		17180-			
L. W. Id.		17180-			
S. W. S. Id.		17180-			
W. S. Id.		17180-			
S. F. Id.		24000-			
Pay		34500-			
By cheque		1507800-			
Total		17,18,000-			

Received from M 17,18,000-
 cause for the
 creation of new land
 only


 29/9/21
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. (W) Division
 Aurangabad-
 29-9-21

101129.9.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>2ND & FINAL BILL</u>					
Name of Work: - Construction of Road from Nildamjampur to Koyal Nahar Road (under M/R 3054 New Mount Policy - 18)					
Agency: - Gopal Karmakar Singh					
Agreement No. - 91 MBD/19-20					
Date of work start - 18/3/20					
Date of completion 17/12/20					

(1) Brick Masonry work in CM (1:3) in Parapet					
$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ M} \times 0.4 \text{ M} \times 0.60 \text{ M} = 5.76 \text{ M}^3$					
(2) Providing plastering with Cement Mortar (1:1)					
$2 \times 4.00 \text{ M} \times 6.00 \text{ M} \times 0.60 \text{ M} = 28.80 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ M} \times 0.40 \text{ M} = 9.60 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 0.40 \text{ M} \times 0.60 \text{ M} = 1.92 \text{ M}^2$					
40.32 M ²					
(3) Paving on Parapet - -					
$2 \times 4.00 \times 4.00 \times 0.60 = 19.20 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 4.00 \times 6.00 = 96.00 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 \text{ M} = 1.92 \text{ M}^2$					
117.12 M ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	W	L	B	D	
(4) Bonding PCC M/S -					
(a) K.M. Stone					3 ND
(b) 200 ¹⁰ 14 Stone					8 ND
(5) Providing & fixing place identification signs					
2x1.20 M x 0.9 M					= 1.92 M ²
(6) Providing Traffic Sign Board - - - -					
(a) 600 mm equilateral triangle					20 ND
(b) 600 mm circular					8 ND
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					33 ND
(7) Providing Boundary Pillars					24 ND
(8) Providing Letter & figure					
2 x 0.50 M					= 17600 ND
(9) Planting of Trees -					100.00 ND
(10) Construction of Sub grade & outer shoulder					
2x33x30x0.7 M x 0.6 M					= 831.60 M ³
2x10 M x 0.7 M x 0.6 M					= 8.40 M ³
2x33x30 M x 0.69 M x 0.59 M					= 806.06 M ³
2x10 M x 0.7001 M x 0.6001 M					= 8.40 M ³
Grand Total					1634.46 M ³

Continuation

20/10/21
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Cleaning & Grubbing

Road Lateral... etc. - - -

Qty vide T.M.B. Pl-5

D. & Material

@ Rs 494.96/70/Mael. - Rs 19799=00

(2) Construction of sub

grade & earthen shoulders

Qty vide T.M.B. Pl-11

1654.46 M³

@ Rs 174.96/M³ - Rs 292273=00

(3) Construction of

granular sub base - - -

Qty vide T.M.B. Pl-5

35.05 M³

@ Rs 2213.19/M³ - Rs 108232=00

(4) Providing & spreading

& compacting W.B.M

grade - - - etc. - - -

Qty vide T.M.B. Pl-6

64.80 M³

@ Rs 4025.45/M³ - Rs 261071=00

(5) Providing W.B.M grade - 3

115.725 M³

@ Rs 3663.40/M³ - Rs 423993=00

Continuation

Rs 1185868=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/A R			118586800
(6) Providing & applying					
Prime Coat - etc - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Pl - 6					
1543.00 M ²					
Rs 41.40/M ² - - - -				Rs	63880.00
(7) Providing & applying					
Tack Coat - etc - - -					
1599.78 M ²					
Rs 14.04/M ² - - - -				Rs	22461.00
(8) Providing 20 mm					
Thick Max Seal					
Surfaced - etc - - -					
1599.78 M ²					
Rs 196.23/M ² - - - -				Rs	313925.00
(9) Providing & applying					
Tack Coat - etc - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Pl - (4)					
7500.00 M ²					
Rs 11.77/M ² - - - -				Rs	88275.00
(10) Providing Semi dense					
bedded concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pl - 4					
197.50 M ³					
Rs 9635.38/M ³ - - - -				Rs	1806634.00
Continuation					Rs 3481043.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/F R			3481043=00
(11) Providing Road M/s -					
vide T.O. B.P.I - II					
a. K.M. Stone					
3 NO @ 2258.99/NO. R					6777=00
(b) 200 M Stone					
8 NO @ 626.68/NO. R					5015=00
(12) Providing Plaque R -					
Identification Board					
Qty vide T.O. B.P.I - II					
1.92 M ²					
@ 13059.49/M ² - R					25074=00
(13) Providing Traffic					
Sign Board - etc -					
Qty vide T.O. B.P.I - II					
(a) 600 mm equilateral					
Triangle - - - etc -					
20 NO @ 3726.60/NO. R					75532=00
(b) 600 mm circular					
8 NO @ 3943.46/NO. R					31548=00
(c) 600 mm x 452 mm					
33 NO @ 3805.03/NO. R					125566=00
(14) Providing Boundary					
Pillar - etc -					
24 NO @ 504.20/NO. R					12101=00
(15) Painting Letter & figures					
176 NO @ 0.51/NO. R					89=00
Continuation					R 3762746=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P1/P2			3762746=0
(16) Planting of Trees					
100 No. of ^{300x30} 735.40/No. of					80030=0
(17) Providing Road					
Marking etc - - -					
Qty. videt. to N.P. P1 - (5)					
400.00 M ²					
@ 732.40/M ² - - P2					294160=0
(18) Providing & fixing					
Logo Road etc - - -					
LAND @ 9309.94/No. of					37239=0
(19) Brick Masonry in					
Parapet etc - - -					
Qty. videt. to N.P. P1 - (10)					
5076 M ³					
@ 5072.96/M ³ - - P2					29220=0
(20) Plastering with					
Cement Mortar (1:4) on					
Parapet etc - - -					
40.32 M ²					
@ 147.09/M ² - - P2					5930=0
(21) Painting on Parapet - -					
Qty. videt. to N.P. P1 - 10					
117012 M ²					
@ 75.43/M ² - - P2					5931=0
					5961=0
					4215256=0

Continuation

R₅

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Total			B/F		4215286=00
1 1/2% Labour (less 4) Rs					42153=00
12% C.S.T (+) Rs					505831=00
Less 10% Below					Rs 4763240=0
				(-)	Rs 476324=00
Less Amount of					Rs 4286916=00
payment upto date (-) Rs					1718000=00
Net Payable Amt Rs					2568916=00

Finally

20/10/21
J.E

CSP

Yeshu

23/5/22